PAM2308
Document number: DS36393 Rev. 2 - 4
1 of 15
July 2021
© Diodes Incorporated
PAM2308
O

E
D
Ordering Information
PAM2308  X  X  X  v1  v2
Pin Configuration
M: 10B Type: 10 Pins Y: W-DFN3x3 K: 3.3V
H: 2.8V
G: 2.5V
E: 1.8V
C: 1.5V
B: 1.2V
A: ADJ
Package Type Number of Pins Output Voltage V1 Output Voltage V2
K: 3.3V
H: 2.8V
G: 2.5V
E: 1.8V
C: 1.5V
B: 1.2V
A: ADJ
Part Number Part Marking Package Type Standard Package
PAM2308BYMv1v2 2308v1v2
XXXYW
W-DFN3x3-10 3000 Units/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
PAM2308
Document number: DS36393 Rev. 2 - 4
14 of 15
July 2021